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DIA: 27«11=1981 HORA: 23,04 PAGE 3
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CENTRISTAS (UCD)

LA A A A KA & 5 R A L 5 A X A 2 8 R 8 E 8 2 & B & & 5 R S R A 8 A 8

153 C=AGUILAR AZANON 351 C-AGUIRRE DE LA HOZ 60 C=ALCON SAEZ
252 C=ALFONSO QUIROS 341  CeALIERTA IZUEL 231 C=ALVAREZ DE MIRANDA.F.
176 C=ALVAREZ DE MIRANDA,RM, 174 C=APOSTUA PALOS 139 C=ARAHUETES PORTERD
33 C=ARIAS SALGADO 342 _CeARCE MARTINEZ 29 C=ARCE MOLINA
138 CeARNAU FIGUEROLA 22 C=ATTARD ALONSO 2318 CeRANON SEIJAS
163 C=BARNOLA SERRA 155 C=BERGASA PERDOMO 87 C=BERMEJO HERNANDEZ
136 C=BOTANCH DAUSA 154 C=BRAVO DE LAGUNA 132 C=BRIS GALLEGO
151 C=BUIL GIRAL 74 Ce=CALVO ORTEGA 249 C=CAMACHO ZANCADA
349 CeCAMUNAS SOLIS 240 CeCASA AYUSC 91 Cw=CASAN BERNAL
149 C=CASANO SALIDO 131 _CeCASTRO HITOS 158 C=CIERVA Y HOCES
73 C=CISNEROS LABORDA 222 C-CUARTAS GALVAN 223 C=CUEVAS GONZALEZ
148 C=DELGADO DE JESUS 76 C=DURAN PASTOR 239 C=FGEA IBANEZ
166 CeESCARTIN IPIENS 229 C-ESPERABE DE ARTEAGA 228 C=ESTELLA GOYTRE
161 C=FERNANDEZ ARIAS 253 CeFERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 256 C=FIGUEROLA CERDAN
170 CeFONTAN PEREZ 225 C=GAGO LORENZO 69 CeGALANT RUIZ
30 CeGAMIR CASARES 242 C=GARCIA MARGALLO 233 C=GARCIA PUMARINO
134 C=GARCIA ROMANILLOS 78 Ce=GARI MIR 236 C=GOMEZ FRANGUETRA
130 C=GONZALEZ DELGADO 85 C=GONZALEZ GARCIA 133 C=GRANDES PASCUAL
244 CeGUIMON UGARTECHEA 58 C=HERNANDEZ=SITO 21 C=HERRERO RGUEZ DE MINON
230 C=HERVELLA GARCJIA 245 CeHUELIN VALLEJO 164 C=JAIME Y BARO
27 C=LAFUENTE ORIVE 24 CeLEON MERRERO 241 C=LOPEZ FAJARDO
156 C=MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ 345 _CeMARTIN MONTES 62 CeMARTIN OVIEDO
63 CeMARTIN SANCHEZ 35 CeMARTIN RETORTILLO 23 CeMARTINEZ VILLASENOR
254 C=MASCARENO ALEMAN 243 CeMAYOR OREJA 250 C=-MEDEROS APARICIO
219 C=MEDINA GONZALEZ 147 C=MEILAN GIL 93 C=MENCHERO MARGUEZ
81 C=MESA PARRA 90 C=MONSONIS DOMINGO 56 C=MORENAS AYDILLO
348 C=MORENO DIEZ 28 C=MORENO GARCIA 226 C=MORENO GONZALEZ
82 CeMORETA AMAT 89 CeMORILLO CRESPO 3152 C=MOSCOSO DEL PRADO
135 C=MOYA MORENO 88 C=MUNOZ GARCIA 259 C=NMUNOZ PEIRATS
26 C=NASARRE DE LETOSA 157 C-OLARTE CULLEN 82 C=OLTVENCIA RUIZ
129 C=ORPEZ ASENST 258 C=PELAEZ REDAJO 251 C=PELAYD DUGUE
344 C=PEREZ LOPEZ 32 CePEREZ MIYARES 227 CePERNAS MARTINEZ
72 C=PIN ARBOLEDAS 142 C=PINEIRO AMIGO 80 C=PUJADAS DOMINGO
144 C=QUINTAS SEOANE 84 C=REOL TEJADA 347 C=REVILLA LOPEZ
150 C=RODRIGUEZ ALCAIDE 75 C=RODRTGUEZ MIRANDA 165 C=RCDRIGUEZ MOROY
350 C=RUTZ MONRABAL 175 CeRUTZ NAVARRO 140 C=RUPEREZ RUBIO
152 C=SABALETE JIMENEZ 248 C=-SABATER ESCUDE 247 C=SAENZ=DIEZ GANDARA
60 C=SANCHEZ DE LEON 61 Ce=SANCHEZ TERAN 237 C=SANJUAN BORDA
228 C=SANMARTIN LOSADA 167 C=SATRUSTEGUI FERNANDEZ 79 C=SENTIS ANFRUNS
340 C=SOLANC CARRERAS 65 C=SOLER TURMO 66 C=SOLER VALEROC
160 C=TOME ROBLA 246 C=TORRE PRADOS A3 C=TORRES IZQUIERDD
235 C«TRILLO TORRES 168 C-ULLOA VENCE 145 C=VAZGUEZ GUTLLEN
234 C=VEGA ESCANDON 146 C=VILARING SALGADO 143 CeYEBRA MARTUL=ORTEGA

70 C=ZARAGOZA GOMIS

SOCIALISTAS DEL CONGRESO
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DIA: 27=11~-1981

67

102
288
103

46
318
290
405

51
101
209
315
312
414
190
119
188
408
118
120
205
187
415

Se
185
121

200
298
297

180
127
215
126

HORA: 23,04

C=GOMEZ ANGULO

S=ALMUNIA AMANN
S*BALLESTERO PAREJA
S=BARRAGAN RICO
S=BOFILL ABEILHE
S=CABEZAS PEREZ
S=CASTELLANO
S=CRUANES MOLINA
S=FAJARDO SPINOLA
S=FUEJO LAGO
SeGARCIA ARIAS
S=GARCIA ROLLAN
S=GRACIA PLAZA
S=LERMA BLASCO
S-MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ
S=PADRON DELGADO
S=PEDREGOSA GARRIDO
SePLA PASTOR

S=RAMOS FDEZ.=TORRECILLA
S«RODRIGUEZ PARDO
S=RUTZ=TAGLE MORALES
S=SALINAS MOYA
S=SANZ FERNANDEZ
S=SOLANA,FCO. JAVIER
S=VARGAS=MACHLCA
S=YUSTE GRIJALBA

CO=BONO, EMERITO
CO=GARCIA GARCIA
CO=PEREZ ROYO

SC=BALLETBO I PUIG
SCeJOVER PRESA
SC-DE PUIG OLTVE
SC=VERDE T ALDEA
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LA B A A A S A B AR AL R AR R E SRR A AL AR LA A A A K 3

SOCTALISTAS DEL CONGRESO
321 S=ALVARFZ DE PAZ
113 SeBALLESTERCS DURAN
204 S<BERNAL S0TO
212 S=BUENO Y VICENTE
189 S=CALAHORRO TELLEZ
413 S«CASTELLS FERRER
292 S=CUENCA DOBLADO
401 S-FERNANDEZ MOREDA
286 S«FUENTES LAZARO
48 SeGARCIA BLOISE
319  S«GONZALEZ OTAZO
43 S+GUERRA GONZALEZ
284 S«MADRID LOPEZ
181 S«NAVARRETE MERINO
293 S<PARDO YANEZ
285 S-PEINADO MORENO
320  S=PLANA PLANA
289 S-RODRIGUEZ CONTRERAS
294 S=RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
42 S=SAENZ COSCULLUELA
412 S=SANCHEZ AYUSO
123 S«SAPENA GRANELL
109 S=SOLANA, LUIS
316 SeVAZGUFZ MENENDEZ
41 S=ZAPATERO GOMEZ

GRUPO COMUNISTA
LA L A L A X2 A A R Al iR R R R iR Al Rl B K B 0L X J
423 CO=BRARO CASTELLS
302 CO=MONSERRAT SOLE
296 CO=SOTO MARTIN

SOCTALISTFS DF CATALUNYA

177 SC=BUSGBUETS BRAGULAT
179 SC=PARRA COLLADO
178 SC=VALENTIN I ANTON

COALICION DEMCCRATICA

LA A A B L 2 B R A A L A A B B N L B L L L L L B B N L B L L B ¢ 2 J

MINORTA CATALANA

1832

a0
317
186
291
206
116
406

49
ang
203
141
112
213
409
210
18?2
287
122

207
114

107
50
47

300
309

125
216

56

S=AMATE RODRIGUEZ
S=BARON CRESPQ
S=BLANCO GARCIA
S=CAAMAND BERNAL
S«CAND PINTO
S=CRISTOBAL MONTES
S=DTAZ SOL
S=FRANCO GUTIEZ

S=CGALEOTE JIMENEZ

S=GARCIA MIRALLES
S=GONZALEZ VILA
S=1ZGUIERDO ROJO
S=MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
S=NUNEZ ENCABO

‘S=PASTOR MARCO

S=PEREZ FERNANDEZ
S=RAMIREZ HEREDIA
S=RCDRIGUEZ TRARRA
S=RODRIGUEZ VALVERDE

S=SAENZ LORENZO
S=SANJUAN DE LA ROCHA

S=SILVA CIENFUEGOS
S=TRIAY LLOPIS

S=VICENTE MARTIN

CO=CABRAL OLIVEROS
CO=NUNEZ GONZALEZ

SC=CLOTAS CIERCO
SC=FALU I PERNAU
SC=VALLS I ORTIZ
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. 569 S=GOMEZ LLORENTE




SR— - ninna ekt A B A S B S AR A P VPR S SRR S LR gl it 1 2 e e o ]
rerminn e e e e i s i vt o A

TR SRS TN S0 RSP SRERPRRPIC. NS A WP N S T WS SGES PORIURC B = S PERPERER S RN S I S O S S (LA L I RSTS RRSEE ESRa i L R SR s i e st -t 2 s e i AR

e e mwmm.momm-m i

- o s P s - - * = = B I - e T

i e A A ol A s s 8 At e A A A A e i it Rt i niinres e o

e _..,.fil..lul.a..-,- " I N e mE due - 2ar oy = "

"”“’W'WVW’MM”W’W’W‘!'W'W’!"""‘”1""#"‘l'"s-"-i'"v"v-*"'-:""““"“’"'""'"”“




S0 AUSBNERD RS- o T s I ST R I ke R ,_._,

TS R T M;u.._pgs S80  cUncuns SRMSRRREN EICUE o e _
343 ;.pmmu_mgmz ~*¥}WG-GARM-WEN0~ 220 C=GILA GONZALEZ S T

 SePECES=BARBA MARTINEZ 208 S«PIAZUELO PLOU .
~ S=SOTILLO MARTI 30 8= VSERNG SELYAN . . oo

196 C0=LOPEZ RAIMUNDD 310 CO=RIERA MERCADER 195 CO=SARTORIUS ALVAREZ
307 CO=SOLE BARBERA. 198 (CO=SOLE TURA 188 COSMINTRO OSSRRLLE . . v o

254 SCARMBATES L PUERTES. | (0 S0kl iUBR-SBTIN . ut s b saE amavERAC TRty o T

263 CD=0SORIO GARCIA 262 CDwPORTANET SUAREZ | 261 CD=SENILLOSA Y CROS RIS
338 CDeTEJADA LORENZO 337 CD=VALLINA VELARDE
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